Top Hat
1500 °C –1800 °C
Deltech Furnaces
www.deltechfurnaces.com     sales@deltechfurnaces.com    303-433-5939
    ISO 9001:2015 certified
• Deltech top hat furnaces offer
superior temperature uniformity by
design. The heating elements are

www.deltechfurnaces.com     sales@deltechfurnaces.com    303-433-5939
Model Workspace Size Furnace Dimensions Power
Requirements Weight
For 1700° /
1800°
DT-TH-6 6” cubed
152 mm cubed
35” x 25” x 42”
89cm x 64cm x 107cm
3 kW / 3 kW  170  LB / 77 KG
DT-TH-8 8” cubed
203mm cubed
36.5” x 25.5” x 44”
93cm” x 65cm x 112cm
6 kW / 7.5kW 270 LB / 123 KG
DT-TH-10 10 “ cubed
254 mm cubed
38.5” x 27.5” x 49”
98cm x 70cm x 124cm
6 kW / 10 kW 710  LB / 323  KG
DT-TH-12 12” cubed
305mm cubed
42.5” x 37” x 51”
108cm x 94cm x 130cm
15 kW / 15 kW 850 LB / 386 KG
DT-TH-14 14” cubed
356mm cubed
45.5” x 39” x 53”
116cm x 99cm x 135cm
15 kW / 15 kW 1095  LB / 498 KG
DT-TH-16 16” cubed
406mm cubed
48.5” x 41” x55”
123cm x 104cm x 140cm
20 kW / 20 kW 1350 LB / 614 KG
DT-TH-20 20” cubed
508mm cubed
69” x 71.5” x 100.5”
175cm x 182cm x 255cm
36 kW / 36 kW 2600 LB / 1182 KG
DT-TH-24 24” cubed
610mm cubed
74” x 76” x 109”
188cm x 193cm x 277cm
50 kW / 50 kW 3250 LB / 1477 KG
DT-TH-36 36” cubed
914mm cubed
85” x 84” x 121”
216cm x 213cm x 307cm
75 kW / 90 kW 4260 LB / 1936 KG
DT-TH-48 48” cubed
1219mm cubed
90” x 94” x 162”
229cm x 239cm x 411cm
115 kW / 140 kW 5500 LB / 2500 KG

* Maximum operating temp in inert gases is 100°C lower than rated furnace temperature due to
   element limitations.
Model Workspace Size Furnace Dimensions Power
Requirements Weight
For 1700° / 1800°
DT-TH-AE-6 6” cubed
152 mm cubed
34.5” x 20.5” x 38.5”
88cm x 52cm x 98cm
3 kW / 3 kW  170  LB / 77 KG
DT-TH-AE-8 8” cubed
203mm cubed
36.5” x 22.5” x 40.5”
93cm” x 57cm x 103cm
6 kW / 7.5kW 270 LB / 123 KG
DT-TH-AE-10 10 “ cubed
254 mm cubed
38.5” x 27.5” x 49”
98cm x 70cm x 124cm
6 kW / 10 kW 710  LB / 323  KG
DT-TH-AE-12 12” cubed
305mm cubed
45” x 38” x 54.5”
114cm x 97cm x 138cm
15 kW / 15 kW 850 LB / 386 KG
DT-TH-AE-14 14” cubed
356mm cubed
47” x 40” x 70”
119cm x 102cm x 178cm
15 kW / 15 kW 1095  LB / 498 KG
DT-TH-AE-16 16” cubed
406mm cubed
49” x 42” x72”
124cm x 107cm x 183cm
20 kW / 20 kW 1350 LB / 614 KG
DT-TH-AE-20 20” cubed
508mm cubed
65.5” x 66.5” x 86.5”
166cm x 169cm x 220cm
36 kW / 36 kW 2600 LB / 1182 KG
DT-TH-AE-24 24” cubed
610mm cubed
69” x 70.5” x 90.5”
175cm x 179cm x 230cm
50 kW / 50 kW 3250 LB / 1477 KG
DT-TH-AE-36 36” cubed
914mm cubed
81” x 82.5” x 102.5”
206cm x 210cm x 260cm
75 kW / 90 kW 4260 LB / 1936 KG
DT-TH-AE-48 48” cubed
1219mm cubed
108” x 161” x 165”
274cm x 409cm x 419cm
115 kW / 140 kW 5500 LB / 2500 KG